
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
12 
05 
92 
91 

183 
24 
43 

3 
22 
02 
13 
83 
21 
48 
27 

112 
78 
45 
49 
32 
31 
58 
72 
57 

6 
60 

Name 
michael lewis 
David Fershtand 
Shane Lewis 
Joe Napoleon 
Don Noe 
Brad McAllister 
Barry Fromberg 
Max Nufer 
Demetrio Bilbatua 
C.J. Cramm 
Brad Gross 
Matthew Miller 
Mark Kirby 
Barry Bell 
Marc Sherrin 
Mike Henderson 
Andrew Entwistle 
james marshall 
Darrel Bell 
Bill Prietzel 
Boyd Lear 
Eric Ritchie 
Dennis Moser 
Brian Himes 
Phillip Waters 
Tim Gray 

Class 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
T1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
T1 
AS 
AS 
GT2 

O v e r a ll B e s t T m  
2:10.528 
2:13.009 
2:13.171 
2:15.263 
2:16.573 
2:18.013 
2:18.758 
2:18.941 
2:19.410 
2:22.263 
2:23.230 
2:23.406 
2:24.652 
2:24.798 
2:25.266 
2:25.832 
2:26.728 
2:29.144 
2:31.271 
2:31.280 
2:31.359 
2:32.002 
2:36.942 
2:44.516 
2:44.792 

In Session 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 
G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  
Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

2 n d  O v e r a ll  T im e  
2:11.536 
2:13.654 
2:13.751 
2:16.816 
2:16.992 
2:18.368 
2:19.171 
2:19.164 
2:20.488 
2:22.290 
2:23.493 
2:25.065 
2:25.129 
2:25.180 
2:25.402 
2:26.878 
2:26.857 
2:29.588 
2:32.380 
2:32.018 
2:31.555 
2:32.496 
2:37.920 
2:44.824 
2:45.752 

2nd Session 

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

G r p 6  O f f i c i a l  S a t u r d a y  R a c e  R e s u l t s  1 8 - S T - 5 4 7 2 - S  

Grp6 Friday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Poway CA 

Fort Worth TX 

Magnolia TX 

Magnolia TX 

Arlington TX 

Sherwood OR 

Plano TX 

St. Louis MO 

Conroe TX 

Spring TX 

Grapevine TX 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Edmond OK 

Lucas tx 

Alpine CA 

Austin Tx 

San Antonio TX 

Huffman TX 

Hubertus Wi 

Garden City KS 

Katy TX 

Dallas TX 

Slidell LA 

Grand Prairie TX 

Minneapolis MN 

Make/Model 

2001 Jaguar XKR 

1993 Oldsmobile Cutlass 

2017 Chevrolet Camaro TA2 

2015 Chevrolet Camaro 

1994 Ford Mustang 

2016 Ford Mustang 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

2013 Chevrolet Camaro 

2016 McLaren 650 S GT3 

2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo GTA 

2004 Dodge Viper 

2007 Dodge Viper 

2006 Porsche GT3 CUP 

2015 Chevrolet Camaro 

2010 Dodge Viper 

2013 Ford MustangBoss302R 

1992 Oldsmobile cutlass 

2008 Porsche GT3Cup 

2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1999 Chevrolet Camaro 

2016 Ford Mustang 

 

Printed: 2/3/2018 6:46:05 PM 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Track:  COTA 3.41 miles CCW 

Sanction:  18-ST-5472-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

SCCA Polar Prix Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 6 - GT1, GT2, AS, T1 

Grp 6 - Sunday Race Grid 

Circuit of the Americas CCW 3.410 miles 


